

---

## PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 70967083

---

Data publicarii 05.07.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.971,81 RON - 1.971,81 RON

---

Descriere: 1 TUB NEON 18W OFFICE BUC 100 6.72 672.00 127.68 2 STARTER S10, S02 BUC 100 2.52 252.00 47.88 3 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC 5P, 5M BUC 12 42.02 504.24 95.81 4 MATURA CURTE CU COADA BUC 2 63.02 126.04 23.95 5 GREBLA METALICA CU COADA BUC 2 31.93 63.86 12.13 6 MANUSI LUCRU BUC 10 8.40 84.00 15.96 7 MANUSI SUDOR PIELE BUC 2 33.61 67.22 12.77 8 DALTA METAL 200MM BUC 2 12.60 25.20 4.79 9 BURGHIU METAL 6MM BUC 4 7.56 30.24 5.75 10 BURGHIU METAL 8MM BUC 4 12.60 50.40 9.58 11 YALA SERTAR BUC 10 6.72 67.20 12.77 12 RULETA 5M BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.40 13 CLESTE PATENT 200MM BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19

---